HERMES
COATED ABRASIVES
Program brochure
HERMES Coated Abrasives • Program brochure 3
HERMES ABRASIVES -
MORE THAN GRINDING TOOLS!
RESPONSIBILITY &
SUSTAINABILITY

RPC: Resin, Procut: Size coat with abrasive additives; RPL: Resin, Prolub: Additional stearate coating to prevent premature clogging;
PES: Polyester; Index w: waterproof;  * A/O + CER; ** A/O + Cork; *** S/C + Cork; **** No grain
Grain Type Code Backing Grit range Delivery forms
80 10
0
12
0
15
0
18
0
22
0
24
0
28
0
32
0
36
0
4
00
50
0
60
0
80
0
10
00
12
00
15
00
webrax non-woven abrasive
A/O MAG 70000 Non-woven on XXW cloth + ●● ●●
AN 701 50 70150 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth + ●● ●● ●● ●●
AN 701 flex 70170 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth + ●● ●● ●● ●●
AN 702 70200 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth + ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ● ●
AN 707  70700 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth + ●● ●●
OA 708 70800 Non-woven + ●● ●● ●● ●●
OA 708 flex 70870 Non-woven + ●● ●● ●●
OA 710 71002 Non-woven + ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● -LMO
-GWS
-LGG
OA 713 71300 Non-woven, high-density + ●● ● ● ●● -LMO
-GWS
S/C AN 701 50 70150 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth ●●
MSG 70500 Non-woven on XW cloth + ●● ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●
OS 709 70900 Non-woven + ●● ●● ●● ●● ●●
OS 709 flex 70970 Non-woven + ●● ●●
OS 715 71502 Non-woven + ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● -LMO
-GWS
OS 716 71600 Non-woven, high-density + ● ● ● ● -LMO
-GWS
webrax non-woven abrasive, velour-backed
A/O OA 708 VEL 70807 Non-woven + ●● ●● ●●
OA 710 VEL 71007 Non-woven + ●●
OA 713 VEL 71307 Non-woven, high-density + ● ●
S/C OS 709 VEL 70907 Non-woven + ●●
webrax non-woven abrasive, on fiber backing
A/O AN 703 50 70350 Non-woven, reinforced on vulcanized fiber + ●● ●●
webrax cleaning non-web abrasives
A/O GP 70604 Olive 70604 Non-woven +
S/C Multiclean 70650 Non-woven, high-density -
None GP 70600 White 70600 Non-woven -
PN 721 72100 Non-woven, reinforced with cloth -
webrax-CW, convoluted wheels
A/O CW 8A-MED DE 74800 Non-woven, high-density + ●●
S/C CW 7S-FIN DE 74720 Non-woven, high-density + ●●
CW 9S-FIN-X2 DE 74921 Non-woven, high-density + ●●
webrax-UW, unitized wheels